COUNTALINE
ELECTRONIC COUNTERS
S
e
c
ti
o
n

Additional information in Section J, page 131.
126
HOW TO ORDER
BASES
CC-120 Ordering CodeCC-120 Ordering Code
PS0
Code Power Supply
A
D
AC
DC
POWER
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
MODEL
TYPE
CC
Code Voltage
024
110
230
400
415
525
120
Code Model
24V
110V
230V
400V
415V
525V
120 Totalising Counter
PS01 PS0230 PS0A
Code Active Edge
1
2
3
4
Positive NAMUR (NP)
Positive DC (NPN/PNP)
Negative NAMUR (NN)
Negative DC (NPN/PN)
ACTIVE EDGE
Code Type
CC Countaline
SC-700 Ordering CodeSC-700 Ordering Code
PS0
Code Relay
SPDT Single Pole Double Throw
SENSOR TYPE
VOLTAGE
MODEL
TYPE
SC
Code Voltage
012
024
024
110
230
400
415
525
700
Code Model
700 Multi-function Preselect Counter
PS0DPS0230
POWER SUPPLY
Code Type
SC Slimline
CC-701 Ordering CodeCC-701 Ordering Code
AC PS0SPDT